
WITH LED MODELS

Intelligent energy saving 
DC technology 

Up to 75% less power
consumption 

High airflow capacity

Extremely quiet
- ideal for bedrooms 

In-built anti-vibration system 

Glass fibre composite blades
for added strength and durability

Slimline 5-step dimmable
20W LED (1800 lumen)  

Quick click blade assembly

Indoor and covered outdoor

6 speed LCD multifunction remote   

Eco, Sleep and Timer functions 

Summer / winter reversible 

Android and IOS app control 
option functions compatible 
with Google Home and Alexa 
(sold separately)

Tri colour changeable
(warm, natural and cool light)     

Available Sizes 900mm 1200mm 1300mm 1500mm

The Future in fans has arrived
A Beautifully crafted range of fans uses ultra-silent DC motor technology and aerodynamic 
blade design to create exceptional levels of both energy efficiency, and performance.
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LCD Remote Control Included
• 6 speed reversible
• Eco mode - the most energy efficient setting
• Sleep mode - reduces 1 speed every 30 minutes until OFF
• 1-12 hour run-on timer

Models with LED
• 5-step dimmable 20W LED (1800 lumen)
• Tri colour changeable (warm, natural and cool light)

LCD Wall Control (optional)
These controls are the same as
the remote control.

App Control (optional)
Android and IOS app control option compatible with
Google Home and Alexa.

Extension Rods (optional)
Extension rods with wiring loom available for high ceilings.

Order Code Colour   LED Output 5 Step
Dimmable

Tri
Colour

Remote 
Control Inc

SKY903WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY903WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

SKY1203WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY1203WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

SKY1303WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY1303WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

SKY1303TK Teak N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY1303TK-L Teak 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

SKY1503WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY1503WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

SKY1503TK Teak N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes

SKY1503TK-L Teak

Sweep
Size mm

900

900

1200

1200

1300

1300

1300

1300

1500

1500

1500

1500

Motor Watt 
L-H

3 - 32w

3 - 32w

3.6 -31w

3.6 -31w

3.9 - 32w

3.9 - 32w

3.9 - 32w

3.9 - 32w

3.9 - 43w

3.9 - 43w

3.9 - 43w

3.9 - 43w

Speed (RPM)
1,2,3,4,5 ECO

100/150/190/220/270/*120

100/150/190/220/270/*120

95/140/170/200/230/*115

95/140/170/200/230/*115

90/132/166/190/210/*110

90/132/166/190/210/*110

90/132/166/190/210/*110

90/132/166/190/210/*110

73/104/127/150/175/*88

73/104/127/150/175/*88

73/104/127/150/175/*88

73/104/127/150/175/*88

Airflow
M3/Hour

12,500

12,500

13,920

13,920

14,610

14,610

14,610

14,610

19,300

19,300

19,300

19,300

Blade
Count

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Blade
Material

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC*

GFC* 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes

*GFC: Glass Fibre Composite*ECO SpeedProduct appearance may slightly vary.

ACCESSORIES

With Light 
Models

Without Light
Models

With Light Models Without Light Models

Order Code SKYWCM - WITH LIGHT

SKYWCM-2 - WITHOUT LIGHT

Order Code SKYEXTR60WH/BL
600mm

SKYEXTR90WH/BL
900mm

SKYEXTR120WH/BL
1200mm

Order Code SKYAPPCM


